
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Western Europe

Ship Swan Hellenic SH Vega
Date Tuesday, 14 May 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Lisbon to Portsmouth, England
Prices from £231 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£2542 PP

Balcony From

£4242 PP

Suite From

£5980 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Tue 14/05/2024 LISBON Embark, Depart:

Wed 15/05/2024 LEIXOES OPORTO Arrive:

Thu 16/05/2024 VIGO Arrive:

Fri 17/05/2024 FERROL Arrive:

Sat 18/05/2024 GIJON Arrive:

Sun 19/05/2024 SANTANDER Arrive:

Mon 20/05/2024 DAY AT SEA

Tue 21/05/2024 SAINT-MALO Arrive:

Wed 22/05/2024 CHERBOURG Arrive:

Thu 23/05/2024 HONFLEUR Arrive:

Fri 24/05/2024 PORTSMOUTH Arrive: , Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

BALCONY (BD5) £4242 BALCONY (BD6) £4242

BALCONY (BM5) £4242 OCEANVIEW (OD4) £2542

OCEANVIEW (OM4) £2542 PREMIUM SUITE (PS) £6680

SUITE (SU) £5980

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


